
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

36 
3 

41 
4 
1 
5 

Name 

Leonardo BERGAMASCHI 
Gerson LEMOS 
Tiago BONSKI 
Sildo TADEU 
Ricardo GOMES 
Jeferson FERREIRA 

Class 

400cc 

400cc 

400cc 

400cc 

400cc 

400cc 

Best Tm 

1:09.236 

1:19.766 

1:20.159 

1:20.656 

1:21.046 

1:30.249 

Diff 

10.530 

10.923 

11.420 

11.810 

21.013 

Gap 

10.530 

0.393 

0.497 

0.390 

9.203 

In Lap 

2 

6 

9 

5 

6 

5 

Best Speed 

118,447 

102,811 

102,307 

101,676 

101,187 

90,869 

2nd Best 

1:09.384 

1:20.574 

1:20.581 

1:20.843 

1:21.293 

1:30.841 

Laps 

14 

10 

9 

10 

10 

6 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

RACING EXPERIENCE CARLOS BARCELOS 

400cc DOMINGO 

Treino 5 400cc 

Practice started at 12:58:39 

Autódromo Velopark 2,278 km 

05/08/2018 13:00 


